State of Vermont

Advisory Council on Historic Preservation
1 National Life Drive, Floor 6
Montpelier, VT 05620-0501
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Agenda
Vermont Advisory Council on Historic Preservation
January 24, 2019
10:00 a.m. —12:30 p.m.
Calvin Coolidge conference room, Davis Building, 6™ Floor
Montpelier, Vermont

Welcome
Changes to the Agenda
Public Comment

Review / Approve December 20, 2018 Meeting Minutes

SHPO Report
e Roadside Markers — First Reparative Probation Case, Newport

Determination of Eligibility
¢ Killington KI Lodge, Killington

National Reqgister of Historic Places Nomination
e Gilbert’s Hill, Woodstock

2019 Certified Local Government Grant Application Review

New Business
e Meeting Schedule
0 February 21
o March 21
o April 18
e Announcements

Adjourn

10:00

10:05

10:10

10:15

10:20

10:30

10:50

11:10

12:10

12:30
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https://accd.vermont.gov/sites/accdnew/files/documents/HP/December%2020.2018%20DRAFT%20minutes.pdf
https://accd.vermont.gov/sites/accdnew/files/documents/HP/December%2020.2018%20DRAFT%20minutes.pdf
https://accd.vermont.gov/sites/accdnew/files/documents/HP/ACHP%20January%202019%20marker.pdf
https://accd.vermont.gov/historic-preservation/identifying-resources/srhp/pending
https://accd.vermont.gov/historic-preservation/identifying-resources/nrhp/pending
https://accd.vermont.gov/historic-preservation/funding/clg-grants

